Chelle .

200702220000082330 1/3 \$35.70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/22/2007 12:49:44PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY		,	Z.43.44FN FILED/	OEK I
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				
600 N. 18TH STREET				
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291				
			R FILING OFFICE US	EONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine nan	nes		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
100000	Patricia			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
122 / 116 / -01/	10/01/00	AL	2 () ()	US
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO		TYONAL ID# if any	
ORGANIZATION	in sombolic non or ondanizatio	III III. OAGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR			···	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	lebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate	or combine names	<u> </u>	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR OF TATE				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
	Dana	4	1 4	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
122 11440 (rab (1.	Chalcac	AL	2<342	US
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO		NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION I				
O CECLIDED DADTVICAMENTO A SECONDED DA DESCRIPTION DE LA COMPANSION DE LA				NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name	e (3a or 3b)		
ALABAMA POWER				
				SUFFIX
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 N. 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35291	US
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:				
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN	NSTALLED AT THE RESI	DENCE LOCAT	ED ON THE PR	OPERTY
DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S	TATEMENT:			
BRAND: Caman				
NHGPH 1342H21				
SII 0609649306				
	•			
			\$ 2800	.00
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONS	IGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAI	LOB SELLER/BU	YER AG LIEN	NON-LICC EILING

All Debtors Debtor 1

This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL [7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL FEE] [optional]

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

20070222000082330 2/3 \$35.70 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/22/2007 12:49:44PM FILED/CERT UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX FIRST NAME atricia 01001 02 10. MISCELLANEOUS: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SSN OR EIN 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11d. TAX ID #: 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

FIRST NAME

16. Additional collateral description:

CITY

as-extracted

15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

The real property described on the attached deed

timber to be cut or

17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate

MIDDLE NAME

STATE

POSTAL CODE

NONE

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers

collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.

12c. MAILING ADDRESS

14. Description of real estate:

This instrument was prepared by

HARRISON, CONWILL, HARRISON & JUSTICE

20070222000082330 3/3 \$35.70
Shelby Chty Judge of Probate of
02/22/2007 12:49:44PM FILED/CERT

Columbiana, Alabama 35051	20070222000008233 Shelby Cnty Judg 02/22/2007 12:49
STATE OF ALABAMA	
Shelby county know all men by these presents:	
That in consideration of One and no/100	and
other good and valuable considerations to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by the grantee herein, the receipt whereof is acknowle	Mark I or ma
Willis Moore, Jr.	ATBOM' + AS AR'
(herein referred to as granter, whether one or more), grant, bargoin, sell and convey unto Patricia G. Moore	! .
(herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following described real estate, situated in SNE LDY. County, Alabama, to-wit:	•
Lot 11, according to the Survey of Chelsea Estates, First Addit recorded in Map Book 5, page 65, in the Probate Office of Shelb Alabama.	ion, as y County,
The property described above does not constitute any part of th Grantor's homestead.	; e
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING: 1. Ad Valorem taxes for the year 1993, which said taxes are no or payable until October 1, 1994.	t due
ALSO, SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING MATTERS OF RECORD IN THE OFFICE JUDGE OF PROBATE, SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA: 1. Title to all minerals within and underlying the premises, twith all mining rights and other rights, privileges and immunit relating thereto as recorded in Volume 13, Page 1.	together
2. Easements and building linesshown on recorded map.	
3. Restrictions appearing of record in Deed Book 269, page 156	5 .
4. Right of Way granted to Alabama Power Company by instrument recorded in Deed Book 136, Page 308 and Deed Book 133, Page 419	
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS: 59 Little Creek Circle 10:15 AM CERTIFIED 10:15 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUNGE OF PROBATE 001 NCD 9.50	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said grantes, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever.	
And I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors and administrators, convenant with said grants and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will, and my (our) heirs, execut shall warrant and defend the same to the said grantee, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful	unless otherwise stated ore and administrators
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I (we) have hereunto set my (our) hand(s) and seal(s) this	
day of	1
(SEAL) WILLIS MOOTE, UT.	(SBAL)
(SEAL)	(SEAL)
(SEAL)	(SEAL)
Alshama	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF Shelby COUNTY General Acknowledgment	
the undersigned a Notary Public	in and for said County.
in said State, hereby certify that Willis Moore, Jr.	
Whose name(s) is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before m informed of the contents of the conveyance, he executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.	gaind tota, und aidt noa.

Given under my hand and official seal this 35 day of ADELL ADELL ON A.D. 18 94

Morara Lappic